Action Construction Equipment Limited

Corporate & Registered Office

Dudhola Link Road, Dudhola, Distt. Palwal-121102, Haryana, India



Scrip Code: 532762

CM Quote: ACE

Dated: May 09, 2023

To,

The Manager Listing BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

The Manager Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated May 09, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 2000 (Two Thousand) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue Letter of Confirmation to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, For Action Construction Equipment Limited

Anil Kumar Company Secretary

Encl.: As above





Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.

SEBI Registered Category-1 Registrars & Share Transfer Agent

Regd. & Corp. Office: D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110 020 Tel.: +91-11-40450193-97, 26812682-83 E-mail: info@skylinerta.com Website: www.skylinerta.com CIN No.: U74899DL1995PTC071324

REF: SFSPL/IGR/ACEL/DUP/2023/144

May 9, 2023

ACTION CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LIMITED

DUDHOLA LINK ROAD DUDHOLA PALWAL (HR)-121102

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from the following shareholder:

Action Construction Equipment Limited Details of Share Certificates reported lost						
S. No.	Folio. No.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ACE0000108	Harjeet Singh Hanspaul	50022	235001	237000	2000

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder, the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Limited

Parveen Sharma Ne Authorised signatory De

> Mumbai Office: A-506, Dattani Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, Safeed Pool, Mumbai-400072 Tel.: +91-22-49721245, 28511022, E-mail: mumbai@skylinerta.com